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(دریابانی)
	احمد پوران
	کاظم سلمانی
	مرتضی صالحی نژاد
	مسعود پرکاس
	روح الامین برزکار 
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	100
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(100)
	60
	70
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	80
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	80
	70
	90
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(100)
	50
	65
	72
	85
	65
	72
	70
	50
	0
	75
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(100)
	45
	75
	65
	95
	90
	90
	90
	70
	60
	95
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	58
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	80
	58
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	86
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	قبول
	قبول
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